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The Black PadTM replaces Concrete Equipment Bases

	

Eco-friendly

The Black PadTM is extremely durable,
resistant to ultraviolet light, and 
heavier than E Lite® and EcoPadTM. 
The Black PadTM is ideal for HVAC 
equipment, pool and spa pumps, 
filters and heaters. The Black PadTM is 
extremely weather resistant and easy 
to drill and secure equipment. 
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The Black PadTM is injected molded from polyproplyene.

No cracking and less breakage then concrete

Extremely durable, yet lightweight

UV resistant; unaffected by weather

Generous ribbing for optimum, self-leveling ground support

Outer edges have rounded corners with double-thick walls

Uniform ribbing transfers load evenly

Textures surface prevents equipment slippage

Drillable for securing equipment 

ICC Certified to Standard Swimming
Pool Code sections 305.2 Mounting
and section 405 Equipment
Foundations and
Enclosures.
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E Lite® Plastic Equipment Pads

	 Lite® is a plastic pad designed

 	 as a mounting base for 

equipment.  The rugged design provides 

uniform and generous ribbing for optimum, 

self-leveling ground support without 

inserts.  E Lite® is injection molded from 

polypropylene, resulting in a pad that is 

lightweight, but not too light.  A subtle 

texture prevents unit slide and presents a 

classic appearance, which is enhanced by 

rounded edges and a concrete gray color.  

Each pad is molded with its size in raised 

letters.

MATERIAL
Polypropylene

FREEZE/THAW
Flawless performance under the 25-cycle 
regimen specified by ASTM C67

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
Does not crack, flake, or warp when tested 
per ASTM D2299 with the following:

•  R-22 and R-134a 
•  Synthetic canine urine
•  Compressor oil 
•  Salt solution, 20% by volume

•  Lightweight, yet rugged
•  Drillable for securing unit
•  Uniform ribbing transfers load evenly
•  Unaffected by UV or weather
•  Subtle texture resists unit slide

Each pad is 
molded with its 
size in raised 
letters.

FEATURES AND BENEFITSTECHNICAL DATA

The bottom of an E Lite® pad shows extensive ribbing, plus 
additional surface support.
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CladLite® Equipment Pads

Tough. Durable. Strong.

CladLite® Equipment Pads provide the 

strength and durability customers demand in 

an easy to install pad. CladLite® Pads are to up 

80% lighter than solid concrete but still pro-

vide rock solid support for equipment. Once it’s 

set, so are you. CladLite® Pads stay in place 

and can withstand anything mother nature 

can throw at them. These pads provide superior 

resistance to sun, moisture, and freeze-thaw 

conditions. And the vibration dampening EPS 

foam core is unaffected by water, soil, fungus or 

bacteria. Cladlite® Pads are available in 2” and 

3” thickness and more than 70 different sizes so 

you can get the exact pad you need for the job. 

Get the concrete pads that homeowners prefer – 

Cladlite®.
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With DiversiTech’s 
complete lineup 

of durable equipment 
pads, you’re sure to 

find the right one for any project.
From our lightweight E Lites to sturdy 
concrete CladLites we offer the best 

selection of materials and sizes so your 
customers get what they need. Check out 
the complete pad and product offering at

www.diversitech.com

E Lite®

UltraLite®

EcoPad®

CladLite®

The Hurricane Pad®
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	 UC2436-3	 24 X 36	 26	 15	 415	 EA	 15

	 UC2442-3	 24 X 42	 28	 15	 445	 EA	 15

	 UC2448-3	 24 X 48	 30	 15	 475	 EA	 15

	 UC3030-3	 30 X 30	 23	 15	 370	 EA	 15

	 UC3040-3	 30 X 40	 33	 15	 520	 EA	 15

	 UC3636-3	 36 X 36	 30	 15	 475	 EA	 15

	 UC3648-3	 36 X 48	 37	 15	 580	 EA	 15

	 U3660-3	 36 X 60	 49	 15	 760	 EA	 15

	 U3865-3	 38 X 65	 85	 15	 1,300	 EA	 15

	 U3870-3	 38 X 70	 113	 15	 1,720	 EA	 15

	 UC4040-3	 40 X 40	 34	 15	 535	 EA	 15

	 UC4042-3	 40 X 42	 36	 15	 565	 EA	 15

	 U4848-3	 48 X 48	 85	 15	 1,300	 EA	 15

	 U4866-3	 48 X 66	 108	 15	 1,645	 EA	 15

3” UltraLite® Pads
A true concrete equipment pad at the weight of plastic (about 2.5 lbs. per square foot).  UltraLite® is strengthened by miles of fiber in 
each square foot of fiber-cement coating.  This fiber allows the pad to flex instead of cracking or breaking.  The textured surface prevents 
the condensing unit or portable generator from sliding, and allows water drainage, while the engineered expanded polystyrene (EPS) 
core prevents warping and provides a solid bottom to resist settling. Unaffected by soil conditions, ultraviolet (UV) light, temperature 
extremes, and other weather conditions.

ULTRALITE® LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE EQUIPMENT PADS

UC2424-3

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

UltraLite® Earthquake Code 
Compliant Pads
Required nearly exclusively in Southern 
California, the UltraLite® pad is available for 
compliance with strict attachment provisions 
detailed in earthquake prone local building 
codes. UltraLite® earthquake code compliant 
pads are only available for sale in regions 
where local codes mandate installation of 
pads with these particular characteristics. 
Currently these locales include most of 
Southern California, portions of Washington, 
and portions of Oregon.

UC2424-3CA

	 UC2424-3CA	 24 X 24	 14	 15	 235	 EA	 15

	 UC3030-3CA	 30 X 30	 22	 15	 355	 EA	 15

	 UC3036-3CA	 30 X 36	 25	 15	 400	 EA	 15

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 UC3132-3L	 31 X 32	 23.33	 15	 350	 EA	 15

	 UC3539-3L	 35 X 39	 33.46	 15	 502	 EA	 15

	 UC4044-3L	 40 X 44	 37.53	 15	 563	 EA	 15

UC3132-3L

3” UltraLite® Wedge Pads
The UltraLite® Wedge Pad is designed for 
Lennox condensing units.

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
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	 EL2424-2	 24 X 24	 6	 44	 310	 EA	 44

	 EL2430-2	 24 X 30	 9	 22	 203	 EA	 22

	 EL2436-2	 24 X 36	 10	 22	 270	 EA	 22

	 EL3030-2	 30 X 30	 9	 22	 209	 EA	 22

	 EL3036-2	 30 X 36	 13	 22	 290	 EA	 22

	 EL3040-2	 30 X 40	 14	 22	 307	 EA	 22

	 EL3434-2	 34 X 34	 14	 22	 306	 EA	 22

	 EL3636-2	 36 X 36	 12	 22	 291	 EA	 22

	 EL3648-2	 36 X 48	 25	 22	 384	 EA	 22

E Lite’s rugged design provides uniform and 
generous ribbing for optimum, self-leveling 
ground support without inserts.  The result is 
a pad that is lightweight, but not too light.  A 
subtle texture prevents unit slide and presents 
a classic appearance, which is enhanced by 
rounded edges and a concrete gray color.  
Each pad is molded with a size label and 
a symbol representing content of recycled 
material.

2” E Lite® Pads
The 2” thick E Lite® pad is the choice for plastic 
pads. Codes have moved toward requiring 3” 
pads, check local codes for your requirements.

E LITE® PLASTIC EQUIPMENT PADS

	 EL2424-3	 24 X 24	 9	 16	 157	 EA	 16

	 EL2436-3	 24 X 36	 12	 16	 230	 EA	 16

	 EL2448-3	 24 X 48	 14	 32	 629	 EA	 32

	 EL3030-3	 30 X 30	 12	 16	 209	 EA	 16

	 EL3636-3	 36 X 36	 16	 16	 291	 EA	 16

	 EL3648-3	 36 X 48	 25	 16	 402	 EA	 16

	 EL3870-3	 38 X 70	 36	 16	 557	 EA	 16

	 EL4848-3	 48 X 48	 36	 16	 604	 EA	 16

3” E Lite® Pads
Codes have moved toward requiring 3” pads, 
check local codes for your requirements.

EL5658-3

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 2424-2	 24 X 24	 30	 25	 780	 EA 	 25

	 2436-2	 24 X 36	 50	 25	 1,275	 EA 	 25

	 2442-2	 24 X 42	 57	 25	 1,450	 EA 	 25

	 3030-2	 30 X 30	 36	 25	 925	 EA 	 25

	 3036-2	 30 X 36	 43	 25	 1,093	 EA 	 25

	 3143-2	 31 X 43	 70	 25	 1,775	 EA 	 25

	 3232-2	 32 X 32	 44	 25	 1,125	 EA 	 25

	 3434-2	 34 X 34	 51	 25	 1,300	 EA 	 25

	 3636-2	 36 X 36	 63	 25	 1,598	 EA 	 25

	 3640-2	 36 X 40	 71	 25	 1,798	 EA 	 25

	 3648-2	 36 X 48	 88	 25	 2,220	 EA 	 25

	 4147-2	 41 X 47	 103	 25	 2,600	 EA 	 25

U.S. Patent number 4,505,449, and patents pending.  ICBO No. PFC-5112.

Concrete surface and superior performance at 
20% the weight of conventional concrete pads.  
The cladding provides superior resistance to 
sun, moisture and freeze-thaw conditions; the 
engineered expanded polystyrene (EPS) core 
is virtually impervious to water, soil conditions, 
fungus and bacteria. Large CladLite® pads 
are further strengthened by continuous steel 
reinforcement throughout the cladding.  
CladLite® is code approved for installation 
throughout the U.S.

2” CladLite® Pads
The 2” thick CladLite® pad is the choice for 
equipment pads. Codes have moved toward 
requiring 3” pads, check local codes for your 
requirements.

CLADLITE® LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE EQUIPMENT PADS

2424-2 2424-3

	 1636-3	 16 X 36	 48	 20	 985	 EA	 20

	 2424-3	 24 X 24	 43	 20	 877	 EA	 20

	 2436-3	 24 X 36	 60	 20	 1,215	 EA	 20

	 2448-3	 24 X 48	 84	 20	 1,695	 EA	 20

	 2626-3	 26 X 26	 50	 20	 1,015	 EA	 20

	 3030-3	 30 X 30	 62	 20	 1,255	 EA	 20

	 3036-3	 30 X 36	 73	 20	 1,487	 EA	 20

	 3636-3	 36 X 36	 80	 20	 1,633	 EA	 20

	 3648-3	 36 X 48	 109	 20	 2,207	 EA	 20

	 3660-3	 36 X 60	 163	 15	 2,470	 EA	 15

3” CladLite® Pads
Used where codes have moved toward 
requiring 3” pads, check local codes for your 
requirements.

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
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Designed specifically for the hurricane prone 
regions of Florida and the Gulf Coast, The 
Hurricane Pad™ meets stringent local code 
requirements for wind resistance. Heavier than 
a normal concrete pad, this 4” pad provides 
sufficient weight to meet code. The Hurricane 
Pad meets the Florida Building Code Notice 
and can withstand winds up to 150 MPH. For 
certain taller equipment, The Hurricane T Class 
Pad™ is needed. Due to their extra weight, 
standard freight terms only apply for shipments 
to Florida. All other shipments are shipped FOB 
Conyers, GA.

THE HURRICANE PAD™ CONCRETE EQUIPMENT PADS

H2424-4

The Hurricane Pad™

	 HT2436-4	 24 X 36		  5		  EA	 5

	 HT3636-4	 36 X 36		  5		  EA	 5 

	 HT3648-4	 36 X 48		  5		  EA	 5

	 HT3842-4	 38 X 42        		  5		  EA	 5

	 HT4040-4	 40 X 40		  5		  EA	 5

	 HT4242-4	 42 X 42		  5		  EA	 5 

	 HT4558-4	 45 X 58		  5		  EA	 5

The Hurricane T Class Pad™ is even heavier than 
The Hurricane Pad™ and is designed to meet the 
higher wind loads of taller equipment. The taller 
the piece of equipment mounted to the pad, the 
greater the wind load on the pad. These heavier 
4” pads provide sufficient weight to meet code 
for these taller condensing units. The Hurricane 
T-Class Pad meets the Florida Building Code 
Notice and can withstand winds up to 175 MPH. 
Due to their extra weight, standard freight terms 
for The Hurricane T Class Pad™ only apply for 
shipments to Florida. All other shipments are 
shipped FOB Conyers, GA.

The Hurricane T-Class Pad™

The new Hurricane Pad™ MD is the newest 
in concrete pad technology from DiversiTech. 
The Hurricane Pad MD is a solid concrete pad 
designed for the strict requirements of Miami 
Dade county. The Hurricane Pad MD meets 
the Florida Building Code Notice and can 
withstand winds up to 175 MPH. This pad is 
made from a minimum 7000PSI solid concrete. 
For Florida shipments only.

The Hurricane Pad™ MD

HT3030-4

	 H2424-4	 24 X 24		  16		  EA	 16

	 H2436-4	 24 X 36		  8		  EA	 8

	 H3636-4	 36 X 36		  8		  EA	 8

	 H3648-4	 36 X 48		  8		  EA	 8

	 H3672-4	 36 X 72		  8		  EA	 8

	 H4040-4	 40 X 40		  8		  EA	 8

	 H4242-4	 42 X 42		  8		  EA	 8

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE		  PALLET QTY.		 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE CATALOG NO.	 SIZE		  PALLET QTY.		 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 HMD3636-4	 36 X 36 X 4	 5	 EA	 5

	 HMD4040-4	 40 X 40 X 4	 5	 EA	 5

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE		  PALLET QTY.		 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

HMD3030-4

Potential Hurricane Winds Map
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THE BLACK PAD® BLACK PLASTIC EQUIPMENT PADS

ACP24243

	 ACP24243	 24 X 24	 12	 16	 188	 EA	 16

	 ACP30303	 30 X 30	 20	 16	 274	 EA	 16

	 ACP32323	 32 X 32	 25	 16	 304	 EA	 16

	 ACP36363	 36 X 36	 23	 16	 367	 EA	 16

	 ACP36483	 36 X 48	 37	 16	 484	 EA	 16

The Black Pad® — 3”

ACP24242

The Black Pad® is an innovative equipment 
pad. The pad is extremely durable, resistant to 
ultraviolet light, and heavier than a completely 
plastic pad.  The Black Pad® is suitable for 
use with pool pumps, filters, and heaters and 
complies with the 1997 Standard Swimming 
Pool Code sections 305.2 Mounting and 
section 405 Equipment Foundations and 
Enclosures.

Used where codes have moved toward 
requiring 3” pads. Check local codes for your 
requirements.

The Black Pad® — 2”
The 2” thick Black Pad® is the choice for plastic 
pads. Codes have moved toward requiring 3” 
pads, check local codes for your requirements.

	 ACP24242	 24 X 24	 10	 24	 231	 EA	 24

	 ACP30302	 30 X 30	 13	 24	 339	 EA	 24

	 ACP32322	 32 X 32	 16	 24	 387	 EA	 24

	 ACP36362	 36 X 36	 19	 24	 450	 EA	 24

	 ACP38422	 38 X 42	 25	 24	 549	 EA	 24

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 TDC-4    	 The Hurricane PadTM Attachment Bracket - 4”, pack of 4				   PK	 1

	 TDC-6	 The Hurricane PadTM Attachment Bracket - 6”, pack of 4				   PK	 1

	 TDC-8	 The Hurricane PadTM Attachment Bracket - 8”, pack of 4				   PK	 1

	 TDC-10	 The Hurricane PadTM Attachment Bracket - 10”, pack of 4			   PK	 1

	 TDC-12	 The Hurricane PadTM Attachment Bracket - 12”, pack of 4			   PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION				    UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

Brackets used to secure condensing units to a pad or stand. These Florida approved clips use #8 self-tapping or self-drilling screws 
to secure to condenser.

The Hurricane PadTM Tie Down Clips

THE HURRICANE PAD™ CONCRETE EQUIPMENT PADS cont’d

An injection molded equipment pad created 
from 100% recycled materials to minimize 
environmental impact.  It does not require any 
additional equipment for moving and handling. 
EcoPad™ is resistant to impact, ultra-violet 
degradation and weathering (virtually impervious 
to climatic variations), and will not crack, flake, or 
warp.  Drillable to permit installation of refrigerant 
and electrical lines under and through the pad and 
to allow equipment to easily secure to the pad.  

ECOPAD™ BLACK PLASTIC EQUIPMENT PADS

EP2424-2

EcoPad™ — 2” 

Used where codes have moved toward 
requiring 3” pads, check local codes for your 
requirements.

The 2” thick EcoPad™ is the choice for plastic 
pads, Codes have moved toward requiring 3” 
pads, check local codes for your requirements.

EP2424-3

EcoPad™ — 3” 

	 EP2424-3	 24 X 24 X 3  	 9	 16	 150	 EA	 16

	 EP2436-3	 24 X 36 X 3  	 12	 16	 210	 EA	 16

	 EP3636-3	 36 X 36 X 3  	 16	 16	 271	 EA	 16

	 EP3640-3	 36 X 40 X 3  	 23	 16	 360	 EA	 16

	 EP3842-3	 38 X 42 X 3  	 18	 16	 311	 EA	 16

	 EP3870-3	 38 X 70 X 3  	 36	 16	 545	 EA	 16

	 EP2424-2	 24 X 24 X 2  	 6	 24	 166	 EA	 24

	 EP2436-2	 24 X 36 X 2  	 10	 24	 227	 EA	 24

	 EP3030-2	 30 X 30 X 2  	 9	 24	 224	 EA	 24

	 EP3036-2	 30 X 36 X 2  	 13	 24	 294	 EA	 24

	 EP3232-2	 32 X 32 X 2  	 10	 24	 260	 EA	 24

	 EP3434-2	 34 X 34 X 2  	 14	 24	 339	 EA	 24

	 EP3636-2	 36 X 36 X 2  	 12	 24	 299	 EA	 24

	 EP3648-2	 36 X 48 X 2  	 19	 24	 476	 EA	 24

	 EP3842-2	 38 X 42 X 2  	 17	 24	 430	 EA	 24

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

CATALOG NO.	 SIZE	 PAD WT.	 PALLET QTY.	 PALLET WT.	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
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Get The Conduit You NeedGet The Conduit You Need

DiversiTiteTM liquid 
tite conduit from 

DiversiTech has 
everything you need for 

even the toughest jobs. And 
it’s available in any size you 

need from 3/8” all the way up to 
2”, It’s available in easy to use rolls 

from 50’ to 1000’. DiversiTiteTM is tough 
and durable, ideal for any installation. 

And it’s made right here in the USA. 
DiversiTiteTM is the conduit worth asking for. 

A

C

C

E

S

S

O

R

I

E

S

	Simplify your Work.™11 NOTE: Item numbers in RED indicate Made in the U.S.A.
If you can’t find what you are looking for, please contact your pool representative.



	 www.diversitech.com 12NOTE: Item numbers in RED indicate Made in the U.S.A.
If you can’t find what you are looking for, please contact your pool representative.

WHIP IT WHIP IT GOOD!GOOD!
Save time with DiversiTech WhipsSave time with DiversiTech Whips

DiversiTech Electrical Whips are a labor 
saving kit for hookup of swimming pool 

motors, pumps, filters, heaters and 
timers. Each whip includes three distinct 

wire colors for easy hookup and 1 straight 
and 1 90 degree connector. DiversiTech 

whips include flexible, moisture-
proof conduit designed to stand 

		  up to the demands of life 
	         outdoors.  Help your customers 

do more in less time with 
dependable whips from 

DiversiTech.
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Patch It Up!Patch It Up!
Repair almost any surface with Flexi-PatchFlexi-PatchTMTM

BEFORE

AFTER

• Extremely durable fiberglass reinforced patch
• Flexible and waterproof
• Weather and UV resistant
• Temperature safe from -30°C to 365°C
• Will not shrink or expand during or after 
	 application
• Bonds to all surfaces expect polypropylene
• Cure quickly – as fast as 5 minutes.

Flexi-Patch™ is an easy to use flexible repair patch 
ideal for repairing almost any surface. It cures quickly 
using only UV light from sunlight or a UV flashlight for 
a long lasting, permanent repair. Flexi-Patch is a fiber-
glass-reinforced polyester ideal for use on PVC, plastics, 
metal, wood, concrete and more. It’s the easy way to 
permanently patch almost any surface. It dries hard for 
permanent repair. Can be drilled, tapped and painted 
once dry.

Item # FP-36

Displaybox of 20
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THE PRODUCT LINE

The Gas Grill Splatter Mat™ is a high quality deck protector designed exclusively for gas grills. This reversible mat protects  
decks from damage by trapping grease and other liquids associated with gas grilling. Composed of non-woven fiber materials 
and a patented media, The Gas Grill Splatter Mat™ is the only reversible deck protector, so both sides can be used to protect  
any deck surface including: Wood, Brick, Stone, Slate, Cement, and Composite Decking. 

TECHNOLOGY OF PROTECTION

Heavy-duty reversible mat

SPL-48  
The Gas Grill Splatter MatTM  
48" x 30"

48" x 30"

Reversible Non-Woven  
Soft-TouchTM Media  
(100% Recyclable)

Compatible with  
composite decking

Barrier Media prevents  
soak-through of grease  
and other gas grill-related 
“splatters”

COMPOSITE
DECKING

SAFE

WHY THE
SPLATTER MATTM?
GAS GRILL

T H E

BENEFITS CONSUMERS WANT

• Heavy-duty absorbent surface 
• Traps grease and liquids
• Easily cleaned 

Black Double-sided/ 
reversible use 
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600ºF

H
IG

HEST RATED PROTE
CT

IO
N

•	 Flexible material remains flat to the surface - 
	 will not crack, curl, or tear

•	 Integrated perimeter border contains liquid spills

•	 UV treatment protects against fading and material 
	 breakdown for extended product life

•	 30” x 30”, 48” x 30” and 60” x 30”

•	 Easy cleaning - rinse or scrub

15
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CHARCOAL GRILLS FRYERS FIRE PITSGAS GRILLS

The ULTRA Grill Mat™ is the ultimate protection for deck and patio areas.� Engineered with a special rubber formulation, 
the ULTRA Grill Mat™ is designed �to withstand the most demanding outdoor living conditions. DiversiTech’s ULTRA Grill 
Mat™ sets a new standard for surface protection unrivaled by any product on the market and targets the outdoor enthu-
siast who demands the best protection available.

WORKS GREAT WITH

WHY THE

GRILL MAT
ULTRA

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Flexible material remains flat to the surface - 
	 will not crack, curl, or tear

•	 Integrated perimeter border contains liquid spills

•	 UV treatment protects against fading and material 	
	 breakdown for extended product life

•	 30" x 30", 48" x 30" and 60” x 30”

•	 Easy cleaning - rinse or scrub

HIGHEST RATED SURFACE 
PROTECTION AGAINST
•	 Embers 

•	 Sparks

•	 Oil

•	 Grease

•	 Spills

•	 Drippings

•	 Splatters

PROTECTS MULTIPLE  
SURFACES
•	 Wood

•	 Composite

•	 Cement

•	 Brick 

•	 Slate

•	 Stone

•	 Tile

Black

48" x 30"

UGM-4830 
ULTRA Grill Mat™

48” x 30”    
UPC: 0-95247-15823-2
QTY: 4

COMPOSITE
DECKING

SAFE

Black
UGM-3030 
ULTRA Grill Mat™

30" x 30"   
UPC: 0-95247-17159-0
QTY: 4

Made in USA

30" x 30"

Black

60" x 30"

UGM-6030 
ULTRA Grill Mat™

60” x 30”    
UPC: 0-95247-18302-9
QTY: 4
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CONDUIT, FITTINGS, CABLE

For use with metallic and non metallic liquid tite 
conduit, Type B. Provides smooth connection, no 
sharp edges to strip wire. Wiring easily pulled 
through. U. L. Listed. C.U.L. Listed.

	 750-NMLT50	 1/2” Non-Metallic Straight Connector	 EA	 25

	 750-NMLT4550	 1/2” Non-Metallic 45 Degree Elbow Connector	 EA	 10

	 750-NMLT9050	 1/2” Non-Metallic 90 Degree Elbow Connector	 EA	 10

	 750-NMLT75	 3/4” Non-Metallic Straight Connector	 EA	 10

	 750-NMLT9075	 3/4” Non-Metallic 90 Degree Elbow Connector	 EA	 10

	 750-NMLT100	 1” Non-Metallic Straight Connector	 EA	 5

	 750-MLT50	 1/2” Metallic Straight Connector	 EA	 25

	 750-MLT9050	 1/2” Metallic 90 Degree Elbow Connector	 EA	 10

	 750-SLTC50	 1/2” Non-Metallic Screw On Connector	 EA	

	 750-SLTC9050	 1/2”  Non-Metallic Connector, SO El	 EA

Liquid Tite Connectors

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

750-MLT50 750-NMLT50

750-NMLT9050

750-12100

DiversiTiteTM Flexible Conduit

	 750-12100	 1/2” x 100’ Liquid Tite Conduit – Non-Metallic, 100’ per roll	 EA 	 1

	 750-12100BOX	 1/2” x 100’ Liquid Tite Conduit – Non-Metallic, 1000’ per roll	 EA 	 1

	 750-34100	 3/4” x 100’ Liquid Tite Conduit – Non-Metallic, 100’ per roll	 EA 	 1

	 750-600 	 3/4” x 100’ Liquid Tite Conduit – Metallic, 100’ per roll	 EA 	 1

	 750-121000	 1/2” x 1000’ Liquid Tite Conduit – Non-Metallic, 1000’ per roll	 EA 	 1

	 750-34800	 3/4” x 800’ Liquid Tite Conduit – Non-Metallic, 800’ per roll	 EA 	 1

CATALOG NO.	  DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

For electrical applications: outside, inside and 
industrial uses including transformer connections, 
air conditioning and heating. Joins with metallic 
or non-metallic connectors, easy to cut. Impact 
resistant, chemical resistant, and will not kink. U.L. 
and C.U.L. Listed. For use as indicated in Article 
351 of the 1987 NEC.

CAPACITORS

Motor Run Capacitors-370VAC
This dual capacitance round metal can capacitors 
are designed for continuous run.

	 3GR1035	 35+10	 EA	 1

CATALOG NO.	 uf	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

3GR0425Motor Run Capacitors-370VAC
This single capacitance round, metal can 
capacitors are designed for continuous run.

	 37250R	 25	 EA	 1

	 37300R	 30	 EA	 1

	 37350R	 35	 EA	 1

	 37400R	 40	 EA	 1

	 37450R	 45	 EA	 1

	 37500R	 50	 EA	 1

	 37300R-SWP*	 30	 EA	 1

	 37350R-SWP*	 35	 EA	 1
*Compact size, ideal for swimming pool motors.

CATALOG NO.	 uf	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

37050R

Motor Start Capacitors – 
110/125 VAC
Variable capacitance. Round, plastic can.

	 124-156	 124-156			   EA	 1

	 460-552	 460-552			   EA	 1

CATALOG NO.		  uf		  UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

56-72
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PVC PRIMER AND CEMENT

Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Regular Body)
Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement is is a clear, regular 
bodied solvent cement designed to be used 
on Type I and II PVC pipe and fittings up to and 
including 4 inch diameter.  Pro-Weld™ meets 
ASTM Standard D-2564.

		 PW-16  	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 24	
			  Regular Body

PW-16

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 PWH-16	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 24	
		  Heavy Body

PWH-16Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Heavy Body)
Pro-Weld™ Heavy Body is a clear, heavy bodied, 
very high strength industrial grade PVC cement.  
It has a medium setting time and works with all 
rigid schedule 40 and 80 pipe diameters up to 
12 inches.  Complies with ASTM D2564 and NSF.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Universal – PVC/ABS/CPVC)

	 PWU-4	 Pro-Weld™ – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24	
		  Universal – PVC/ABS/CPVC

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

PWU-4

Pro-Weld™ Universal Cement is a clear, medium 
bodied, high strength cement for use on PVC to 
PVC, CPVC to CPVC, and ABS to ABS connections.  
Pro-Weld Universal sets up fast and works with 
all rigid schedule 40 and 80 piping up to 6 
inches in diameter.  Complies with ASTM D2564, 
D2235, and F493.

 PWB-16	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container –  	 EA	 24	
		  Pool and Turf – Blue

	 PWB-32	 Pro-Weld™ – 32 oz. Brush-Top Container –  	 EA	 24	
		  Pool and Turf – Blue	

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

PWB-16Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Pool and Turf – Blue)
Pro-Weld™ Blue Pool and Turf is a blue colored, 
medium bodied, high strength PVC cement for 
welding rigid or flexible PVC in wet conditions 
where the system needs to be pressurized quickly.  
Pro-Weld Blue Pool and Turf sets up very fast and 
works with all rigid and flexible schedule 40 and 
80 pipe diameters up to 6 inches.  Complies with 
ASTM D2564 and NSF.

Pro-Prime™ Clear PVC Primer
Clear primer that removes dirt and oil from the 
surface of Type I and II PVC piping. Softens the 
piping to prepare for solvent welding. Pro-Prime 
Clear primer meets ASTM Standard F-656. 

 	PPC-16  	 Pro-Prime™ Clear – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

PPC-16

Purple Primer for PVC Pipe 
and Fittings (Black Label)

	 530-30757 	 Purple Primer – 16 oz.	 EA	 24
NSF and UPC listed. Exceeds ASTM F-656.

Recommended for all PVC and CPVC installations – 
all sizes/schedules. Purple tinted primer formulated 
to remove surface dirt and grease as well as soften 
the pipe surface to allow for a fast, secure and 
permanent solvent weld. For use in areas where 
codes call for primer verification.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION                                                  UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30756

Heavy Duty PVC Cement

	 530-30876	 Heavy Duty Cement – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

Heavy bodied clear cement recommended for use 
on PVC pipe and fittings up to 12” in diameter for 
Sch. 40 and Sch. 80 potable water pressure pipe, 
gas, conduit, drain waste and vent pipe. Exceeds 
ASTM D-2564.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION                                                 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30863

OATEY® PRODUCTS
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SEALANT, EPOXY, GLUE

SEALING COMPOUNDS, ADHESIVE

Flexi-PatchTM

Flexi-Patch™ is an easy to use flexible repair 
patch ideal for repairing almost any surface. It 
cures quickly using only UV light from sunlight 
or a UV flashlight for a long lasting, permanent 
repair. Flexi-Patch is a fiberglass-reinforced 
polyester ideal for use on PVC, plastics, metal, 
wood, concrete and more. It’s the easy way 
to permanently patch almost any surface. It 
dries hard for permanent repair. Can be drilled, 
tapped and painted once dry. 

FP-36

	 FP-36	 Flexi-Patch fiberglass patch	 EA	 20

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 DEP8002	 White Epoxy Putty – 1 lb. Kit	 EA	 24

An easy-to-use, two part putty you simply mix 
and mold like clay. No complicated weighing or 
measuring required. Easy 1:1 cut-what-you-need 
mix ratio. Form it into any shape. It hardens in 
one hour and makes a final, steel-hard cure in 
12 hours and can be sanded, drilled, machined, 
sawed and painted. Use on metal, wood, brick, 
stone, concrete, fiberglass, porcelain, tile and mot 
plastics. Cures under water. 1.0 lb.

Fast Cure Epoxy

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

DEP8002

Silicone Sealant

7-4001

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 7-4001 	 Clear Silicone Sealant – 3 fl. oz. Squeeze Tube	 EA	 48

Food grade 100% RTV Silicone Sealant. Can be 
used in applications for continuous use to 450°F. 
UV and water resistant. Long-term flexibility. Non-
paintable. Available in 10.3 fl. oz. tube for use in 
standard caulk gun or in 3 fl. oz. squeeze tube.

MANOMETERS, PRESSURE AND TEST KITS

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	

Hydrogauge Manometer
Economical Pressure measurements.
• 	Replaces ordinary U-tube manometers
• 	Measures gas pressure easily and efficiently
• 	Direct reading, no plus or minus readings to 

add together as in old fashioned U-tubes
• 	Fills like a glass of water, no more air bubbles
• 	Strong magnet for mounting
• 	Heavy-duty construction
• 	Made of industrial grade, flexible PVC plastic
• 	Lightweight; Easy to use
• 	6-HG15 water column height: 15”
• 	Plastic: 30” to 36” of industrial grade flexible 

plastic
• 	Hose fitting: All brass
Includes: Mounting magnet.

	 6-HG15 	 Hydrogauge Manometer	 EA	 1

6-HG15
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WORKLIGHTS BY CLIPLIGHT®

	 111114	 PIVOTTM Pivoting Work Light	 EA	 9

PIVOTTM

111114

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

The PIVOTTM is a light that has a 360° swivel hook 
with 240 lumens and magnetic base and back. 
Three AA batteries included.

	 111115	 PIVOTTM mini Pivoting Work Light	 EA	 12

	 111117	 PIVOTTM mini Pivoting Work Light, Camo	 EA	 12

PIVOTTM mini 111115

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

The PIVOTTM  mini is a light that has a 360° swivel 
hook with 120 lumens and magnetic back and 
base. Lights on front and top with three AAA 
batteries included. Available in yellow or camo.

ORIGINAL
PIVOT 33

M
A
G
N
E
T
IC

M
A
G
N
E
T
IC

MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC

	 24-458	 PIVOTTM 33 Work Light	 EA	 9

	 24-460	 PIVOTTM 33 Work Light, Camo	 EA	 9

PIVOTTM 33 24-458

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

The PivotTM 33 is a light that has a 360° swivel 
hook with 160 lumens and magnetic back 
and pivoting base. Lights on front and top with 
three AA batteries included. Available in yellow 
or camo.

MAGNETIC

	 111113	 ClipstripTM Aqua Light	 EA	 1

ClipstripTM Aqua 111113

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 111112	 ClipstripTM Pocket Light	 EA	 12

	 111116	 ClipstripTM Pocket Camo Light	 EA	 12

ClipstripTM / Clipstrip 2TM

111112

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

ClipstripTM is a powerful pocket light with 140 
lumens and includes a pivoting magnetic clip. 
It is available in yellow or camo with three AAA 
batteries included. 

ClipstripTM Aqua is a waterproof light with 180 
lumens and includes a magnetic clip and 
floats. It is available in yellow and comes with a 
rechargable 2200 mAh lithium-ion battery. Sold 
individually.

M
A
G
N
E
T
IC

M
A
G
N
E
T
IC

111118

M
A
G
N
E
T
IC

LEAK DETECTORS AND ACCESSORIES

UV Pocket Light
UV Pocket Light with 3 AAA batteries included. A 
great light to pair with 995 Flex Inject® Sealant 
and 990 Flash™ Detect Inject.

	 89DC	 UV Pocket Light	 EA	 12

89DC

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 111101	 Flex Spot LED Work Light	 EA	

111101

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Flex Spot LED
• Powerful & perfect beam
• Heavy-duty earth magnet
• Bend & stay flexibility
• 3 AA batteries included

SEEKERmini™
High powered UV light with 3 AAA batteries 
included with no UV enhancing glasses 
required.

	 84DCPLUS	 SEEKERmini™ UV LED Worklight	 EA	 1

84DCPLUS

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
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	 6-2424L	 24” x 24”	 61 x 61	 26” x 26”	 66 x 66	 2”	 5	 EA	 5

	 6-2739L	 27” x 39”	 69 x 99	 29” x 41”	 74 x 104	 2”	 5	 EA	 5

	 6-2748L	 27” x 48”	 69 x 122	 29” x 50”	 74 x 127	 2”	 5	 EA	 5

	 6-3030L	 30” x 30”	 76 x 76	 32” x 32”	 81 x 81	 2”	 5	 EA	 5

	 6-3060L	 30” x 60”	 76 x 152	 32” x 62”	 81 x 157	 2”	 5	 EA	 5

	 6-3636L

	 6-3660L	 36” x 60”	 91 x 152	 38” x 62”	 97 x 157	 2”	 5	 EA	 5

	 L = Drain Line Outlets in Long Side	S = Drain Line Outlets in Short Side

Rolled edges for durability, ribbed bottoms for rigidity, and reinforced corners for strength. 3/4 in. PVC fittings are 
included with each pan. No seams, no rust, and no leakage. ABS materials will not put out toxic smoke. Available in 
over 20 convenient sizes. Five pans per clip.

A/C Secondary Condensate Drain Pans

			   BOTTOM DIMENSION		  OVERALL DIMENSION	                         DEPTH	 ORDER
CATALOG NO.	 IN.	 CM.	 IN.	 CM.	 IN.	 CM.	 UOM	 MULTIPLE

6-1838L

CONDENSATE DRAIN PANS, FITTINGS, ADAPTERS

Metal Drain Pan
The ultimate in drain pan design — tailored 
for easy distribution and installation. Full of 
features to make life easier on both the distributor 
and the contractor. Seamless, one piece metal 
construction with rolled edges on all sides for 
maximum safety and integrity. Nestable as well 
— a stack of 70 pans is only a foot high! Once on 
site, you’ll never have to return to the distributor for 
missing parts. The fittings are packaged with the 
pan for simple and efficient installation. Choose 
between two possible drain outlet positions and 
install with confidence.

6-M2748

	 6-M3030	 26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan – 30” x 30”	 EA	 5

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

CONDENSATE DRAIN PANS, FITTINGS, ADAPTERS cont’d

TAPES

PC-622-S

	 PC-609-S	 2” x 60 Yards – Industrial Grade Duct Tape – Silver	 EA	 24

High tack, excellent strength. Superior performance 
in sealing air handling systems. Heavy cloth 
content for easier tearing and additional strength. 
Made in the USA.

Cloth Duct Tapes

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

PC-622-B

PTFE Tape
Made of pure white PTFE. Non toxic. For use with 
chemicals, solvents, oxygen, and on food 
lines. Withstands up to 2000 psi of pressure.

6-733

	 6-736   	 Teflon Tape – 3/4” x 260”	 EA	 100

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

WHIPS FOR SWIMMING POOL INDUSTRY

6-12-4NMSWP

	 6-34-4NM	 3/4" x 4’ #8 THHN Wire – In Box	 EA	 6

	 6-34-6NM	 3/4" x 6’ #8 THHN Wire – In Box	 EA	 6

DiversiWhips for the  
Swimming Pool Industry

CATALOG NO.	  DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

A labor saving kit for hookup of swimming pool 
motors, pumps, filters, and timers. Three distinct 
wire colors for ease of hookup. 1 straight and 1 90 
degree non-metallic connector included.

Solid Wire Whips
	 6-12-6NMP	 1/2 x 6’, #12 Wire, 30 Amp - Non-Metallic Conn.	 EA	 6

	 6-12-4NMSWP	 1/2" x 4’ #12 Solid 3 Wire – Non-Metallic Conn.	 EA	 6

	 6-12-6NMSWP	 1/2" x 6’ #12 Solid 3 Wire – Non-Metallic Conn.	 EA	 6

	 6-12-8NMSWP	 1/2" x 8’ #12 Solid 3 Wire – Non-Metallic Conn.	 EA	 3
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MAGNETIC NUT DRIVERS

1937818

	 1937818	 Nut Drv, QC Stubby, 1/4-5/16 in	 EA	

High tack, excellent strength. Superior performance 
in sealing air handling systems. Heavy cloth 
content for easier tearing and additional strength. 
Made in the USA.

Quick-Change Magnetic Nut 
Driver

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

Galvanized duct strap in a convenient cardboard 
dispenser is not only easy to drill or nail, but also 
solid strapping. Plenum rated.

	 710-001	 Metallic Duct Strap – 26 Gauge – 1” x 100’	 EA	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

Duct Strap – Metallic – Roll

710-001

DUCT STRAP

CONTACTORS

	 EC302120	 30	 120	 EA	 1
	 EC302240	 30	 240	 EA	 1

EC302240

Definite purpose contactors can be used for heating, 
air conditioning, refrigeration, data processing, and 
food service equipment.  Quick connect terminals 
provide for easy wiring.  This contactor comes as a 
two pole on a small frame.

DiversiTech® Two Pole 
Definite Purpose Contactors

CATALOG NO.	 FL AMPS	 COIL VAC	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 WTB11D	 Black Wire Ties – 11” Nylon, pack of 500	 50	 PK	 1

	 WTB15C	 Black Wire Ties – 15” Nylon, pack of 100	 50	 PK	 1

Black Nylon Wire Ties
These wire ties are perfect for securing wires. 
You can choose from an assortment of sizes. 
Ultraviolet resistant for outdoor use.

WTB11

								        TENSILE		  ORDER
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION					     STRENGTH	 UOM	 MULTIPLE

WIRE/CABLE TIES



About DiversiTech
Founded in 1971, DiversiTech Corporation is North America’s 
largest manufacturer of equipment pads and a leading 
manufacturer and supplier of components and related products 
for the heating, ventilating, air conditioning, and refrigeration 
(HVAC/R) industry. Headquartered in the Atlanta, Ga. metropolitan 
area, DiversiTech’s mission for its wholesaler partners is to simplify 
their work. The Company is focused on growth through internal 
product development, external partnerships, and acquisition. 
Manufacturing a suite of products, which includes a wide range of 
mechanical, electrical, chemical, and structural parts for HVAC/R 
systems, DiversiTech brings unparalleled scaling capabilities and 
supplier expertise. The Company holds numerous patents and 
operates an advanced R & D materials division dedicated to 
bringing more value to its customers. The Company maintains 
over 1 million square feet of manufacturing and distribution 
space in key U.S., Canadian and European locations. DiversiTech 
has enjoyed a continued history of successful growth and has 
acquired industry recognized brand names including hilmor®, 
Imperial®, Quick-Sling®, UltraLite®, Spin® Tools, and SpeedClean®.

3039 Premiere Parkway
Suite 600

Duluth, GA 30097
678.542.3600
800.995.2222

678.542.3700 Fax
www.diversitech.com
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